I ARKSFKFIELD
Primary School

Parent Questionnaire Results (March 2018)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t
Agree Disagree Know

Q1. My child is happy at
school 50% 46% 1% 1% 2%
Q2. My child feels safe at
school. 54% AN% 2% 1% 2%
Q3. My child makes good
progress at this school 36% 55% 5% 3% 1%
Q4. My child is well looked
after at this school 34% 60% 4% 1% 1%
Q5. My child is well taught at
this school 38% 51% 8% 1% 2%
Qé. My child receives
appropriate homework for their 38% 46% 8% 4% 4%
age
Q7. This school makes sure its
pupils are well behaved 36% 46% 9% 5% 4%
Q8. This school deals
effectively with bullying 33% 43% 1% 4% 9%
Q9. This school is well led and
managed 23% 51% 10% 6% 10%
Q10. This school responds well
to any concerns raised 25% 53% 9% 2% 11%
Q11. I receive valuable
information from the school 30% 56% 9% 3% 2%
about my children’s progress
Q12. | would recommend this
school to another parent 26% 47% 9% 6% 12%

Thank you to those 138 families who completed questionnaires. We think greater use of
social media and the use ICT will further increase the response rate next year. In every
single category, positive percentages rose — in some cases quite significantly. Bearing in
mind this year's challenges, | am particularly heartened and encouraged. As always, the
school will work extremely hard to address any issues arising from this year's questionnaire.



